Name: Date:

Spelling Quiz for Category: colors
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

cloeshnil 2) rsobio
gaudy, screaming quiet (color)
colors
corme olirf dever
green
maintains color
almaoril oclra
yellow
7) iarrgse marorn
to become grey
brown
lacnob topaeald

white
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: colors
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

11)

13)

15)

17)

19)

white

gray

colorful

light yellow

obnlac

gisr

omroad

colroido

amlopldoraaili
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14)

18)

20)

* 4

colors

red

Date:

ooscur

gnero

fiusca

coroesl|

rooj

d2cc6



Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: colors
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

21)

23)

27)

green

red

blue

lavander, lilac

dvree

fstacé fna,cao

arandecno

ulaz

lail
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22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

orange

cyan

turquoise

light blue

burgundy

Date:

aajanrn

cina

geatuurs

elceste

bodro

d2cc6



Name: Date:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: colors
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

rsgi 32) vy R teuen

31)

tenuous

grey
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Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet d2cc6

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = chillones , 2 = sobrio , 3 = color firme , 4 = verde , 5 = amarillo, 6 = claro, 7 = grisear , 8 = marron , 9 = blanco , 10 =
plateado , 11 = blanco , 12 = oscuro , 13 = gris , 14 = negro , 15 = morado , 16 = fucsia , 17 = colorido , 18 = colores , 19 =
amarillo palido , 20 =rojo , 21 = verde , 22 = naranja , 23 = café, castafio , 24 = cian, 25 = encarnado , 26 = turquesa , 27 =
azul , 28 = celeste , 29 =lila, 30 = bordo , 31 = gris , 32 = tenue
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